
 
 

 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Section –(A) MBA I SEM  

Counsellor Name :- Dr.A.Adisesha Reddy                         Ph.no:- 9948038954  

 

Class Teacher:- Dr. O. Naresh 

 

 

 

 HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME ST.PHONE NO FATHER .NAME F.PHONE.NO 
1 25761E0001 AALA VENKATA SRAVANI 8019135070 AALA VENKATESWARA RAO 6281328120 

2 25761E0002 

ADDANKI CHARAN 

ABHISHEK 9014353314 ADDANKI AMMANA NAIDU 7893316686 

3 25761E0003 BADUGU SWARUPA 9985283222 BADUGU SUDHAKAR RAO 9666683822 

4 25761E0004 BANDARU YASASWINI 9494397846 

LATE BANDARU 

YEDUKONDALU 7396854465 

5 25761E0005 

BANOTHU TURUMALA 

SAI 9392842371 

BANOTHU VENKATESWARA 

NAIK 9392842371 

6 25761E0006 BAVISETTI SRIJA 7337427717 BAVISETTI BUJJI 8019842259 

7 25761E0007 BOKKA SUJA SRI 7780214635 GANDHI 7780214635 

8 25761E0008 BOLLA ANIL KUMAR 7569117179 BOLLA VEERA RAGHAVULU 7569117179 

9 25761E0009 CHAVALA PRABHATH 9059716337 RAMBABU 8297060840 

10 25761E0010 

DERANGULA 

GANGARAJU 9985038435 DERANGULA  ANKA RAJU 7671986053 

11 25761E0011 

DIMPUL NAGA SWARUPA 

BATCHU 7780486725 

RAGHUNADHA PRASAD 

BATCHU 8897195855 

12 25761E0012 DURU RANI 6301261981 VIJAYABABU 9666083352 

13 25761E0013 GARIKE VAMSI 9347430709 NAGESWARA RAO 8106094279 

14 25761E0014 GATTEM RADHIKA 6305610799 GATTEM RAMU 9182408757 

15 25761E0015 GOLLA PREETHI 9121201247 GOLLA RAMU (LATU) 9121068604 

16 25761E0016 JAMPANA ROSHINI 6304806719 JAMPANA RAMA KRISHNA 7095806189 

17 25761E0017 

JIKKULA GEETA 

KALYANI RAMA 7993499582 PRABHAKARA RAO 9912045268 

18 25761E0018 JUPALLI KARUNA 7207483930 JUPALLI NAGA RAJU 9652083930 

19 25761E0019 

JUPALLI RAM SAI 

CHARAN 9347993625 JUPALLI BABU GURAVA RAO 9381258214 

20 25761E0020 K VIVEK DUTTA 9490581815 KALYANADURGAM SASIDHAR 9440496726 

21 25761E0021 

KALEY YUKTHA SRI 

ANNAPURNA 9505217900 KALEY KIRAN KUMAR 9494397453 

22 25761E0022 

KANIGOLLA DEVI 

VENKATA SOWJANYA 9346486962 KANIGOLLA SAMBA SIVA RAO 8886566763 



 
 

 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Section –(A) MBA I SEM  
 

Counsellor Name :- Dr.O.Naresh                                                       Ph.no:- 8897162752 Class 
Teacher :- Dr.O.Naresh                           

  
 

 
 

 

  HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME 
ST.PHONE 

NO FATHER .NAME F.PHONE.NO 

1 25761E0023 KAREPATI JHANSI 9666976374 

KAREPATI GOVINDA 

RAO 9347444586 

2 25761E0024 KASTALA SUPRAJA 7075901332 KASTALA BUJJI BABU 7729092159 

3 25761E0025 KATURI PRADEEP KUMAR 8074268260 KATURI SRINIVASA RAO 6305833489 

4 25761E0026 KOLAKANI SPANDANA 8985554069 

KOLAKANI 

SRINIVASARAO 9347884069 

5 25761E0027 KOMMA PAVITHRA 9346492769 KIRNA KUMAR 9505156706 

6 25761E0028 KOSURU DURGA SRI 9392519574 KOSURU KONDA 9542109009 

7 25761E0029 LAM PRASANNA 9949152250 LAM PRASAD 9573848141 

8 25761E0030 MADDALI CHARISHMA 7013056660 ARAVIND KUMAR 9848667536 

9 25761E0031 MAJETY MEGHANA SAI LAKSHMI 8179672868 

MAJETY VISWANADHA 

SARMA 7993082868 

10 25761E0032 MAMILLA PAVAN 7075027859 MAMILLA ASHOK 9550649531 

11 25761E0033 MANNEM MOUNIKA 8143317876 MANNEM SWAMIYELU 7993537278 

12 25761E0034 MARAM NARENDRABABU 7893993696 MARAM RAMBABU 9390066332 

13 25761E0035 MAYIRI MADHAVI 9014127096 MAYIRI KRISHNAIAH 9014127096 

14 25761E0036 MIKKILI VIKAS 7659805859 MIKKILI SEKHAR 9989083681 

15 25761E0037 MORLA SWAPNA RAGA LEENA 9542072148 PAPESWARA  RAO 9948506964 

16 25761E0038 MUDU BRUNDAVANAM 7013898078 MUDU KAMILIYA 6303968907 

17 25761E0039 NALLAPALLI RANGA SRINIVAS GOUD 9392527012 NALLAPALLI BALARAJU 7702340118 

18 25761E0040 PARISE SASI KEERTHI 9704601766 PARISE SOMAIAH 8297941680 

19 25761E0041 PASUPULETI RAMANA PRASHANTH 7416938895 

PASUPULETI 

KORESWARA RAO 9391573633 

20 25761E0042 PENUMUTCHU SASIVARDHAN 9346652678 PENUMUTCHU SURESH 9490851809 

21 25761E0043 PERAM GNANA JYOTHI 8309807264 P NAGESWARA REDDY 9885410110 

22 25761E0044 PUNUGUPATI TIRUMALASATYA 6304319881 VENKATABABU 9030835540 



 
 

 
 

 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Section –(A) MBA I SEM  
 

Counsellor Name:- Mr. B. Kalyan Kumar                       Ph.no:- 8500541885  

Class Teacher :- Dr.O.Naresh                           

 
 
 

 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME 
ST.PHONE 

NO FATHER .NAME F.PHONE.NO 

1 25761E0045 RAMISETTI LAVANYA 7842819485 

RAMISETTI KOTESWARA 

RAO(LATE) 8499018637 

2 25761E0046 RAMISETTI SUSMITHA 9603897162 RAMISETTI NARAYANA 9989948207 

3 25761E0047 ROUTHU KUSUMA 8106193181 GOVINDHA RAO 9100450181 

4 25761E0048 SANGISETTI JAYASRI 6309412610 SANGISETTI DURGARAO 9676312610 

5 25761E0049 SAPPARAPU NAGA KARTHIK 8639009018 

SAPPARAPU 

SATYANARAYANA 9701560433 

6 25761E0050 SHAIK ABDUL KHADAR JEELAN 9701090510 SHAIK CHAAN BASHA 9948506016 

7 25761E0051 SHAIK AYUSHA 9949537334 SHAIK SUBHANI 9390056020 

8 25761E0052 SHAIK JAFARUNNISA 6304539627 SHAIK BAJI 9948347657 

9 25761E0053 SHAIK JANI SHAHEED 9652567569 

SHAIK MAHABOOB 

SUBHANI 9652567569 

10 25761E0054 SHAIK RAHIMTHUN 9030528592 SHAIK BAJI 9396271434 

11 25761E0055 SIMHADRI JAGADEESH 9014696094 

SIMHADRI 

LAKSHMANARAO 9553922072 

12 25761E0056 SUNDARA HARIKA PRASANTHI 8179335223 GOPALA KRISHNA 9951723149 

13 25761E0057 SUNDARANEEDI BINDU SAPTA SRI 9392554539 

SUNDARANEEDI 

POORNACHANDRA RAO 9866174837 

14 25761E0058 TALAM BHARGAVI 7207563919 TALAM SRINIVASA RAO 7075468949 

15 25761E0059 TAMMARAPU JAINANDU KUMAR 9381524739 RAMA KRISHNA 9137525175 

16 25761E0060 THAMMISETTY MALLIKARJUNA 7181523034 PRASAD 7842435111 

17 25761E0061 THOTA MADHU SRI 8977106247 CHANDRA MOHAN 9491505447 

18 25761E0062 UKKUSURI NAGENDRA BABU 9014492935 UKKUSURI SRINU 9347382539 

19 25761E0063 VALLABHANENI DEEPTHI KUMAR 9701338093 

VALLABHANENI 

PAVANKUMAR 8247036607 

20 25761E0064 VALLALA SIVANAGA RAJU 7995965399 VALLALA MUNI BABU 9398465677 

21 25761E0065 VARANASI BHAGYA SRI 8639453985 BALAIAH 7032629113 

  22 25761E0066 YAADALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 9515057133 

YAADALA  VENKATA 

RAMAYYA 9502146907 



 
 

 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Section –(B) MBA I SEM  
 
 
Counsellor Name :- Mrs. Lavanya P B                             Ph.no:- 9908520192  
Class Teacher :- Mrs. Lavanya P B 

  

 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME ST.PHONE NO FATHER .NAME F.PHONE.NO 

1 25761E0067 AAKIREDDY SAI KUMAR 9505850641 

AAKIREDDY 

SAMBASIVARAO 9347989842 

2 25761E0068 AMBATI MOHAN SAI 9848392798 AMBATI SRINIVASA RAO 9652635649 

3 25761E0069 ANKUSARAO KALAVATHI 7674809772 ANKUSARAO GAVARRAJU 6300840884 

4 25761E0070 ATHOTA YASWITHA 8019866230 ATHOTA RAMESH BABU 8143675677 

5 25761E0071 BADISA VENKATESH 9515381049 

BADISA VEERA RAGHAVA 

RAO 8185973828 

6 25761E0072 BANDARU AKASH NAIDU 9989521089 BVKR KAMAL KUMAR 7673981140 

7 25761E0073 BANKA JAGADEESH 9642769477 BANKA ACHYUTHA RAO 9014169791 

8 25761E0074 BARMA ASHRITHA LAKSHMI 9490333771 BARMA RAVI KUMAR 9701733779 

9 25761E0075 BARMA JASMY 9705697329 BARMA JARJI 9704065268 

10 25761E0076 CHAPALAMADUGU MOUNIKA 9912450183 

CHAPALAMADUGU  

TIRUPATHI RAO 9912450183 

11 25761E0077 CHIMATA SRI PAVAN KUMAR 8500086554 CHIMATA VENKATA RAO 8333030665 

12 25761E0078 DEEVI HARSHITHA 9491887954 

DEEVI YOGA BANARAS 

BABU 7671884502 

13 25761E0079 DERANGULA SIVAGANGARAJU 9010865566 DERANGULA CHINNABABU 7981468908 

14 25761E0080 DHARAVATHU RAJESH 9347620040 NAYAK 9885898446 

15 25761E0081 EDARA SALOMI 8179271816 EDARA JANESU 9347071816 

16 25761E0082 GOLKONDA RAMYA SRI 8019697508 

GOLKONDA KISHORE 

BABU 7794009763 

17 25761E0083 GOLLA MAHESH BABU 8106298494 

GOLLA VENKATA 

RAMBABU 6300542943 

18 25761E0084 GUDE SIVA KUMAR 9493499249 GUDE BHASKARA RAO 9392478154 

19 25761E0085 GUNAKALA BHARGAV 9966441395 GUNAKALA SRINIVASA RAO 9381698163 

20 25761E0086 

JOGA GEETHIKA LAKSHMI 

BHAVANI 9059124449 JOGA SURESH 9866326166 

21 25761E0087 

JULURU THANVI SAI 

SHARMISTA 9963222990 SRINIVASA RAO 7981548485 

22 25761E0088 KALISETTY PRAMEELA RANI 7416405349 

KALISETTY SAMBA SIVA 

RAO 9573231703 



 
 

 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Section – (B) MBA I SEM  
 
Counsellor Name :- Mrs. Thalluri Meghana                   Ph.no:- 7386411716  
 
 Class Teacher :- Mrs. Lavanya P B 

 

 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME 
ST.PHONE 

NO FATHER .NAME F.PHONE.NO 

1 
25761E0089 KASANI LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA 8555925707 KASANI BHANU MURTHY 8247050803 

2 
25761E0090 KATARI HARISH 9985560422 K VEERAIAH 9347570564 

3 
25761E0091 KATARU VENKATA SAI 9052718696 KATARU SATYANARAYANA 8125471896 

4 
25761E0092 KOLA SAHITHA 8465820487 KOLA RAMA KRISHNA 8465820487 

5 
25761E0093 KOLAVANTI MANJUSHA 9989604604 VIJAYA KUMAR 8886560403 

6 
25761E0094 KOLAVENNU SAIVAMSI 9989889545 KOLAVENNU SITA RAMUDU 9347280220 

7 
25761E0095 KOTA LAHARI 9030285445 KOTA VENKATA SURESH 8522032766 

8 
25761E0096 

KROVI VENKATA NAGA PAVANI 

SAI SAMHITHA 9701348901 

KROVI VENKATA 

TAGARAJA CHANDRA 

SHEKER 6309640929 

9 
25761E0097 LADDIKA JASWANTH 9885181765 

LADDIKA VENKATA 

RAMANA 9550196270 

10 
25761E0098 MADALA YOGITHA 7842706463 MADALA SARATH 8143386463 

11 
25761E0099 

MADIREDDY  KEERTHI 

SAHITHI 6302171302 

MADIREDDY MURALI 

KRISHNA 9381847473 

12 
25761E00A0 MADUPALLI VINAYAK 8639338068 MADUPALLI RAMBABU 8639338068 

13 
25761E00A1 MATTA MAHALAKSHMI 9573104857 VEERAIAH 9573104857 

14 
25761E00A2 MODUGU SURENDRA BABU 7601018812 MODUGU YESUPADAM 9347613446 

15 
25761E00A3 MOGALA SUBRAHMANYAM 9989253503 MOGALA SATYANARAYANA 9347660020 

16 
25761E00A4 MUCHINTALA HARI KRISHNA 6300463577 SUBBA RAO 6300463577 

17 
25761E00A5 MULAGADA DIVYA 8978389926 APPARAO 9550879572 

18 
25761E00A6 MUNTIMADUGU RAJARAM 7893161602 M SURYA NALLAPPA 7842990902 

19 
25761E00A7 NAGULA BALAJI 8486848964 

NAGULA LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA 7780612088 

20 
25761E00A8 NALLIBOINA MADHAVI 7013752532 

NALLIBOINA NAGESWARA 

RAO 9849025239 

21 
25761E00A9 

NEELA VENKATA BABY 

APARNA 9059599477 NEELA VENKATA SRINIVAS 8919083434 

22 
25761E00B0 

NIMMAKAYALA 

NAGAMALLESWARI 6302656485 

NIMMAKAYALA MURALI 

KRISHNA 8885631354 



 
 

 
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Section – (B) MBA I SEM  
Counsellor Name:- DIVYA JONNALAGADDA                            Ph.no:- 9666906630  

Class Teacher:- Mrs. Lavanya P B 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO STUDENT NAME ST.PHONE NO FATHER .NAME F.PHONE.NO 

1 25761E00B1 PADUJUPADU JAHNAVI 9491923694 RADHA KRISHNA 9490880131 

2 25761E00B2 PALAMANGALAM VASANTHI 8328226085 
PALAMANGALAM 
SUBRAHMANYAM 9441826749 

3 25761E00B3 
PANJAGALA PRABHU 
KUMAR 9160376586 VENKATESWRA RAO 9676066586 

4 25761E00B4 PONNURU TARUN SAI 9177109277 SUDHAKAR 9133831820 

5 25761E00B5 PULI NAVEEN 7416699009 PRASAD 6302332379 

6 25761E00B6 
RACHAKONDA GOPI 
CHANDU 9704863115 

RACHAKONDA 
NAGESWARA RAO 9640337043 

7 25761E00B7 RADHA SHRIVAS 8790709321 DINESH SHRIVAS 9490963480 

8 25761E00B8 RAGHAVARAPU TRIVENI 9009740757 
RAGHAVARAPU 
NARASIMHARAO 9133898692 

9 25761E00B9 RAJULAPATI KIRAN KUMAR 8919850217 
RAJULAPATI 
SIVANNARAYANA 8985819150 

10 25761E00C0 SASANALA JAHNAVI 9392804144 
SASANALA 
BADRINATH 8309316209 

11 25761E00C1 SHAIK FAQRUNNISA 8332064481 MAQBUL 9908040296 

12 25761E00C2 SHAIK SHERIN 6281183782 SHAIK SALEEM 6281183782 

13 25761E00C3 SOWLAPARUPU DIVYA 8790168141 
SOWLAPARUPU RAJU 
(LATU) 8247038518 

14 25761E00C4 SYED AFREEN 9182784866 NAWAZ 9533998910 

15 25761E00C5 THAGARAM RATNA KAMAL 9392700697 THAGARAM RAJESH 9502652494 

16 25761E00C6 
THAMMISETTI NARASIMHA 
RAO 9347010509 

THAMMISETTI 
GANGADHAR 9553847244 

17 25761E00C7 THOTAPULA HARISH BABU 9010320384 KANAKA RAO 9701405326 

18 25761E00C8 ULLASA TIRUMALA 9848960080 
U VENKATA RAMA 
RAO 9492483616 

19 25761E00C9 UPPALA PAVANI 6302712148 MURALI KRISHNA 8500668521 

20 25761E00D0 VEMULA RAMBABU 9848840314 
POORNACHANDRA 
RAO 7036485484 

21 25761E00D1 
VORUGANTI VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 9121296526 

VORUGANTI SUBBA 
RAO 9652677781 



 
 

 
 

 

 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

STUDENT MENTORS LIST –(2025-2026) 

 

The following Faculty Members were deputed for the mentoring activity 

of students admitted in 2025 Batch 

 

S.NO Name of the Mentor Student Allotted  Total 

Students  
1 Dr.A.Adisesha Reddy   25761E0001 To 25761E0022 22 

2 Dr.O.Naresh 25761E0023 To 25761E0044 22 

3 Mr. B. Kalyan Kumar 25761E0045 To 25761E0066 22 

4 Lavanya P B 25761E0067 To 25761E0088 22 

5 Thalluri Meghana 25761E0089 To 25761E00B0 22 

6 Divya Jonnalagadda 25761E00B1 To 25761E00D1 21 

 

 

 

 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 


